NOFFISOL&LQ g@?Xﬂ&asaw
Modification Ageeement
ST G b u»;ﬁm__2=111419‘5

oY

DY

WHEREAS o
PRIDBLITY FEDERAL SAYINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION OF CHICAGO

{oaned ALLEN B. MALNAK AND PATRICIA MALNAK, his wife

thesumof ONE HUNLDRED PIFTY FOUR THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED AND 00/100  Dollars

(8154, BOO . ON) an evidenced by a note and morigage executed atid detiversd on July 25, 1986 ,
which mortgage Is duly recorded in the public records in the Jurindiction where the mortgeged property is focated,
which note and mortgage are herehy incorporaied heroin as o part of this instrument, and

WHEREAS, thie urdersigniod, owner of auid premises, has found Tt nveensary amd does herehy request s modifieation of
the terms of said lean’_for the folluwing reasons:®

Inasmuch as cthe closing date was changed from August, 1986 to

July 29, 1986, the first payment date will change from Octcber 1,

1986 to Septembeor~l, 1986. 'The final payment date will change
from September 1, 2001 to August 1, 2001,

AND WHEREAS, the parties desire tu reatade b= modified terms of sald loan so that there stiall be tio misundersisnding of
the mattor:

THEREFORE, it s hereby ugeeed that, as of the sri=—af thin Agreement, the unpaid balanee of sald indebledness o
ONE HUNDRED FIFTY FOUR THOUSAND EFGHT HUNDRED AND ~ 7 ‘Bdlen $154,800.00
all of which the undersigned promises tu pay whh Interest st 9.50 Gt per atinug wnth pald, sl thay the
same shall be payable ONE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED E£IYPEEN AND 46/1D0Irn(81,616.46 ),
per month beginning on the lst day of Septembe. s 19 86 ,io bo upplied feat to Interest,

and balance to peincipal, plus & sum wsstimated 10 be sufficlent to discharge tnxer‘and insurance obligations (which vs-
timated sum may be adjusted as nocessary) and that in al} other respects sal ricrigage contract shall remain in full

force and effect.

Signed, sealed and delivered this 29th dayof July 19 g6 -

FIDELITY WMVW/ D LOAN ASSOCIATION ,OF CHICAGO

By.. -,é/.é’_,_ 2 M,:c’e«e:'i ——— R M y ¥ cad i)
mLure -

ATTEQW . 6«%‘7\, y z Z‘ ~ ,i : {"L"‘:.‘fé...-fs:-:,\l.)

*Note : Steike out words *for the following reasons:™ if nat applicable.

CONSENT TO LOAN MODIFICATION

The undersigned endurses o endorsers, guarantor or guaraniors, or otlier secondary obligor or obligors, including an
criginal unrelessed borrower or borrowees, hereby consent to the faregoing loan modification.

)
.,MLQ&{_QLNZMM__-*_JSEAL)
mb\ 6. %Mi‘ -_....(SEAL)

(NOTE: The above loen modification agreement, when signed. wonld be good only as against the present obligor or
abligorn, If It is desiced ta hold an endorsvr, guarantor, or ather secondary party, including an original unreleased bor-

rower, the sbove consent should be executed. )

LMA Rev.— L odifcal A Repi AoLMA (G | Neg 40LMA- R {Stated Redrn bty 81
vui-m—«Avmﬁu: nvln‘n“l“r::u:wi.inm:"!‘uf{vrrl'vrIlr::.‘. Hlm. |.I5‘l"| :'!l-.'(:.b:’l?a)l-::'fﬂmoil 60’01‘ sted Mesvumnd and cuvers beh situation} by the Aunuﬁl‘}’l‘v’




‘sﬁﬁuﬁa
wen samne

] | {
T . wie

R R G

R
TN ST, LW
AP T AJD) 0 AR

oN
G201

LBVYSESE

.b. 23 J 56 ﬂ!'!i
RMOSTRAR Y oF TIT\ES

4444




